



1671-2025

1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NOS. 1671 OF 2025 AND 1672 OF 2025

(M/s. Tulsi Agro Industries, through its proprietor Vs. Union of India & Ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. Avinash Poddar (through V.C.) and Mr. Vaiman Chatap,
Counsel for the petitioner.

Ms Shraddha Kapoor, Counsel for respondent nos. 2 to 4 in WP
1672/2025.

Mr. K.R. Lule, A.G.P for the respondent/State.

.....

CORAM : ANIL L. PANSARE AND
RAJ D. WAKODE, JJ.
NOVEMBER 14, 2025

The learned A.G.P submits that reply is
ready and will be filed in two working days. Be filed.

2] List on 28/11/2025.

(JUDGE)

(JUDGE)

Sumit